Hemlock Challenge 4X
BC Cup #5

23 August 2003 - Hemlock Valley Resort

Qualifying Results

Rk Bib Name

Elite Men
1 1 LECLERC Cory
2 198 LUNN Jordie
3 7110 THERRIET J.S.
4 7045 PENDREL Geoff
5 1748 MUYS Adam
6 840 STARCEVIC John
7 13 ADSIT Cory

2 BOX Alan
9 7025 BALL Nathaniel
10 11 WHITE Keith

11 6993 BRIGGS Nate

12 7398 ELLER Brian

13 111 JONES Mike

14 7107 STEWART Michael
15 10 EMPSON Gavin
16 1040 CASKEY Jamie

17 851 GUAY Kyle

Elite Women

1406 DUMARESQ Michelle
2 25 SCHROETER Danika
3 7108 CASSIDY Jenelle

4 26 SHERBININ Kelli
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1337 PARR Pip
975 BLAKELY Brenda

1 379 LUNN Jarrett

2 1474 WAKELING Jamie

3 1700 ENNS Ronny

4 995 MCCONAGHY Matthew
5 6991 ROBINSON Sean

6 1605 SABISTON Duncan

7 7433 HOATH Everett

Open Men

7399 JACKSON Gary
6996 HORNFELT Brett
1405 GRACE Kye
7182 MOSS Jason
7117 WILSON Philip
1629 FACCHIN Chris
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Team/Sponsors

Cove/Roach
B-1/Smith/Manitou
Transition Bikes
Balfa

Wentings Cycle
Bike Barn

Norco Factory Team
Azonic Canada

Overtime Sports
The Bike Barn

Santa Cruz/NSMB/John Henry

Roach/Cove Bikeshop
Marin Canada, Shimano, Hoots
On Top Bike Shop

Hoots Gear/John Henry Bikes

Level Racing
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RACE TIMING
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Time

30.17
30.36
30.40
31.58
31.74
32.03
32.36
32.36
32.68
32.96
33.01
33.27
33.90
34.10
34.18
35.54
35.64

33.81
35.15
36.35
38.38
41.56
53.66

31.73
31.80
32.85
34.20
34.84
35.23
36.38

34.26
34.32
35.92
38.09
41.01
49.85

Gap

0.19
0.23
1.41
1.57
1.86
2.19
2.19
2.51
2.79
2.84
3.10
3.73
3.93
4.01
5.37
5.47

1.34
2.54
4.57
7.75
19.85

0.07
1.12
2.47
3.11
3.50
4.65

0.06
1.66
3.83
6.75
15.59



U15 Men
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7183 SMITH Steve

1503 CHUNG Tyler

1434 SWACKHAMER Jarret
1780 PATYCHUK Mike
7123 GORZ Tyler

Did Not Finish

989 CSOKONAY Dan

256 CHAN Steve
395 KASPRICK Ryder
1552 MEASURES Ross
6992 LUDWIKOWSKI Jeremy
7197 HENDRIKS Bryan
7198 RYAN Alex

Realm Bikes and Boards

BowCycle&Sports / NorcoPerform

The Realm

kona bicycles/simons cycles

32.94
33.79
35.62
37.62
39.26

31.78
31.79
31.90
31.97
41.53
42.31

0.85
2.68
4.68
6.32

0.01
0.12
0.19
9.75
10.53
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